1.luokat
pakolliset

pakolliset

valinnaiset

2.luokat
pakolliset

pakolliset

valinnaiset

3.luokat

pakolliset
valinnaiset

pakolliset
valinnaiset

kertaus

1.periodi 2.periodi 3.periodi
Al1A ENA2A Al2/3A
PS1B ENA2B GE1B
HI1A BI1A GE1A
Al1B BI1B Al2/3B
RUB1A PS1A MAA2A/MAA4
ENA1B UE1B MAA2B/MAB2
ENA1A KE1A ENA2A
RUB1B KE1B RUB2B
OP1A MAA2A RUB2A
OP1B MAA2B ENA2B
MAY1AB YH1A
L1 L1 YH1B
MU1A* MU1A** FI1A
KU1B* KU1B** TE1B
SAB3/RAB3 SAB3RAB31 KU1A
oT1 OT2 MU1B
RU11 Kvta SAB32/RAB32
ENA11 KU5
MAB11/MAA14 0oT2
1.periodi 2.periodi
RUB3A AlI5A
ENA4B BI2/3B 3.periodi
UE2B AI5B RUB4A
HI3A BI2/3A ENA5B
MAA6.7 ENA4A HI3B
MAB4 RUB3B UE2A
MU2/KU2 MAAG/7. MAA7/8.
LI2 LI2 MAB5
Al9 MU2/KU2
KE4 OoP2 RUB4B
GE3 HI8 ENASA
PS2 FY4 LI2
LI2 PS3 MU2/KU2
SAB34 FI3 TE2
1.periodi HI7 FY5
AI8A SAB35 Bl4
ENA7B 2.periodi 3.periodi
ENA7A YH3A OP1A
AI8B Al10B OP1B
MABS Al10A MAB10
MAA11. YH3B MAA13.
PS4 MAB9 PS7
FY/ IVIAALZ. FYY
KE6 FY8 KE8
YH4 PS5 YH5
RUB6 RUB7 RUBS8
FI3 ENA10
LIS HI7 RUB10
TE4 ENAS Al11A
GE5 ENA10* Al11B
BI7/HI9 RUB10* ENA9B
SAB7 LIS ENA9SA
SAB8 Al11B
SAB9

LIS

4.periodi
UE1A
HI1B
FY1A
RUB2B
RUB2A
FY1B
MAA4,
MAB2
OP1A
OP1B
KE3

LI3
SAB3RAB3
0oT2

HI5

KV1

MU5
KU5
4.periodi
Al6/7A
YH2B
Al6/7B
ENA6GB
MAAS8/9
MAB6

ENAGA
YH2A

SAB36
BI5S

GE4
LI4
KES/TE3

5.periodi
Al4A
HI2B
ENA3A
EBA3B
HI2A
Al4B
TE1A
FI1B
MAB3
MAA3.
MU5
GE2
FY3
RAB33
SAB33
UE3

5.periodi
RUB5A
FI2B
AI13A
RUB5B
FI2A

Al13B
OP2B

OP2A

MAA10.
FY6

HI6
BI6
MUS/KUS/KE7
PS6



